Standard RFID Anti Theft Backpack PVC Free
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GO TO SCHOOL OR OFF TO WORK CARRYING ALL YOUR DAILY
ESSENTIALS SAFELY PROTECTED IN THIS ANTI-THEFT
BACKPACK. INCLUDES 15" PADDED LAPTOP POCKET. THIS
LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE BACKPACK FEATURES COMPACT
AND MINIMALIST CONSTRUCTION. INCORPORATING RFID
PROTECTED SLEEVE POCKETS. MADE OUT OF 600D TWO TONE
POLYESTER & PVC FREE.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Polyester

grey

Grey

black

Black

Screen transfer

410

410

Polybag and bulk

47.7X7.4X39

47.5X38X60

15

4202929190

CHN

20

4.11
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