Standard RFID Anti Theft Backpack PVC Free



GO TO SCHOOL OR OFF TO WORK CARRYING ALL YOUR DAILY ESSENTIALS SAFELY PROTECTED IN THIS ANTI-THEFT BACKPACK. INCLUDES 15" PADDED LAPTOP POCKET. THIS LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE BACKPACK FEATURES COMPACT AND MINIMALIST CONSTRUCTION. INCORPORATING RFID PROTECTED SLEEVE POCKETS. MADE OUT OF 600D TWO TONE POLYESTER & PVC FREE.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Polyester
MAIN COLOUR	grey
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Grey
SECONDARY COLOUR	black
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	410
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	410
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	47.7X7.4X39
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	47.5X38X60
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	15
INTRACODE	4202929190
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	20
TOTAL CO2(KG)	4.11
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Bags & Travel
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Anti-theft backpacks
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI